PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Water
• Food & Beverage
• Electronics
• Coolants
• Industrial process fluid

316
Stainless Steel
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: SFBB1-304-8)
SFC
Single Filter
Big Blue
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
       MODEL   CARTRIDGE
     LENGTH
 MATERIAL
  SFBB                 1–                  304–             8
Blank
304 SS
Blank
316 SS
4 = 1/2"
6 = 3/4"
8 = 1"
INLET/
OUTLET